2DSDCN-01XX

i =llm+ > WE

g BT !
@ Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2020-08-03hkK:1.2

a4

Pitch : 7.62mm, M3, 300V, 14A

—REH

[l A

0 <
DD?‘ﬁJ

FZaiElEE (mm)

FmEe

BEHT

BEIE 77 =

SRR~ (BEE____x®WE___mm)
BAERE (mm)

B

MEHE R
KI5

He 8RB
PR - 5EUL9A
SR
SHEEEE

32.20

/ WWWWMW :

qm

762x(P/2-2)_| _|_1.00 Q%QO'

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Barrier Terminals, Screw Connection

Bi-level

7.62
Black(default)
Screw Connection

Without

0.8x1.0
1.7

Bi-level

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy
Gold plated

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



EEBIE-IEC

ENEEBITT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

MELE (11/2)(V)

BMEEBE (1I1/3)(V)

BB E (1/2)(KV)

AEPEHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e & (111/3)(KV)
B/\ERSLBEEEIR (mm?)

BANERSLEHER (Mm?)

B/N\RMSEBEEER (mMm?)

BAZRMSEBEHER (Mm?)

i

EEHR#HERN _REAERSLEEER (mm?2
BEEHR#HERN _REAFZHESLEHEIR (mm?

SRR

—F222 JRE JE_XxJ)ZE_)(mm)
8222 JIHAE

EEHRE (N.m)

@/ M (N.m)

e A (N.m)

HZ&KE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

e & (UL/CULTRA&EBA)(V)
ZE B (UL/CULHRAEBLA)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
- FFaUuL/CuL
- FFaUL/CuUL
- FFaEUL/CUL

—~—  ~— ~— =~

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

15
320
320
250

0.5
15
0.5
15

M3
0.8x4.0
PH2

0.5

6~7

300
14
22
14
22
14

YES
130
-40

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



ULIANIES#
Z£RSEEBA (AWG)
BEEREBA (V)
ZEER B (A)

VDEIAIES#L

£ ZSBE (mm?)

ENEEBIR (A)

£2he

32.20

Delight Ihruugh Connections

= TMmER!
o B

22~14
300
14

0.5~15
15

7.62x(P/2-1) 10.80

9.20

o]
O
- e} o

b o} e}

o0

e
w3
(=]
= AN $1.7
s i
] 0.80_Jl . 2 $2.20
762x(P/2-2) 1.00 1920/ | 1.80 762x(P/2-1)+17.79
I
A (e
¢ us ot
3/3

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

